

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2014-2015/2004
(From the judgment and order dated 23/12/2003 in WA 4068/03
and WAMP No. 6703/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

DENTAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

S.R.M. INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECH.&ANR.
(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Respondent (s)

Date : 01/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
Mr. A Mariarputham, Adv.
Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Prathiba M Singh, Adv.
Mr. Angag Mirdha, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Mahalaxmi Pavani, Adv.
Mr. Anil K Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Malikarajuna Reddy, Adv.
Ms. B Saraswati, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, learned Additional Solicitor General started his arguments at 10.30 a.m. and concluded at 10.50 a.m. Thereafter, Mr. P.P. Rao, learned senior advocate started his arguments and concluded at 11.35 a.m. Then, Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, learned Additional Solicitor General replied till 11.50 a.m.
Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master