

æ

SLP(C)No. 2014-2015 OF 2004
ITEM No. 1-B
(For judgment)

Court No. 2

SECTION -XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.....of 2004(@ SLP(C) Nos. 2014-2015/2004)

Dental Council of India Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.R.M. Institute of Science & Technology & Anr. Respondent (s)

(HEARD BY HON'BLE S. RAJENDRA BABU AND G.P. MATHUR, JJ)

Date : 5.4.2004 These appeals were called on for pronouncement of judgment today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Maninder Singh. Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr.Sanjay Hegde, Adv.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice S. Rajendra Babu pronounced the judgment of the Court.

Leave granted.

The appeals are partly allowed in terms of the signed judgment and the order made by the High Court is modified as aforesaid.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master

Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file