

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.5-10 in Civil Appeal No.2036-2037/2004

DENTAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.R.M. INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECH.&ANR.
(For directions and impleading party)

Respondent (s)

Date : 06/08/2004 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANANFor Appellant (s)Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.
Mrs.Pratibha M.Singh, Adv.
Mr.Kirtiman Singh, Adv.
Mr.Saurabh Mishra, Adv.
Mr.Ankur Talwar, Adv.
Mr.Angad Mirdha, Adv.For Respondent (s) Mr.Rajeev Dhawan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Mr.Anil K.Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on next Friday i.e., 13th August, 2004. Meanwhile, the counsel for the respondent is permitted to serve the counsel for the State.

(G.V. Ramana)
Court Master(Veera Verma)
Court Master